462 Griffin Blvd. / Amery, WI 54001 / Tel 715.268.8118 / Tol 800.826.7172 / Fax 715.268.8183 / www.dynatronix.com
ISO 9001 Certified  /  Sale-4034 REV A /  © 2017 Dynatronix, Inc.
Performance Specifications
 Ripple:  <1% RMS from 10%-100% of maximum
      rated output
 Power Factor Correction:  0.99 typical at 115VAC
      and 230VAC
 Efficiency:  >91% at full load (2400 watts)

Options
   Analog interface
   Output ramp
   Reverse output
   Recipe control
   Bail kit for adjustable viewing angle
 System Output: DC
 Models from 0-100 volts and 0-100 amps
 Maximum output: 2400 watts
 Multi-button, menu driven 4.3” full color display
 Rugged, environmentally sealed enclosure & connectors
 Switch-mode design for small footprint
DTX Series
Model Voltage Current Watts Voltmeter Amp Meter
 (DC) (Amps)  Resolution Resolution
DTX12-10 12 10 120 0.01 V 0.01 A
DTX12-50 12 50 600 0.01 V 0.01 A
DTX24-100 24 100 2400* 0.01 V 0.01 A
DTX48-50 48 50 2400* 0.01 V 0.01 A
DTX100-24 100 24 2400* 0.01 V 0.01 A
AC Input: 100-240VAC, Single Phase, 47-63 Hz
*Note: Input voltage of 110-120VAC will limit output power to a maximum of 1200 watts
Size: 3.43” x 8.45” x 18” (HWD)
Weight: 11 pounds